FPN- INTRO 2023
FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY

CONCEPT PROGRAM

FINAL PROGRAM WILL BE ADDED TO TIMETABLE ON 25 AUGUST 2023

Date: Monday 28 Aug

Tuesday 29 Aug

Wednesday 30 Aug

Thursday 31 Aug

Friday 1 Sep

Time FP 25 students

FP 25 students

FP 25 students

FP 25 students

FP 25 students

8:00

Registration
Onderwijsplein

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

Introduction Master Forensic Psychology - Corine de Ruiter
Tongerenzaal
182

n:
Campus Tour
(registration needed)

Find your tutorgroup
Grassfields UNS40

12:00

12:15

12:30

break
Grassfields UNS40

Lecture Interculture Awareness
Herco Fonteijn
EPD Conference Hall
FP-18&2

FP-2

PBL2
Groups:
FP1

Lecture Are you okay?” lecture / “Ben je okay?"
Femke Buiter
EPD Conference Hall
FP-18&2

Optional
Campus Tour
(registration needed)

12:45

13:00

1315

PBL Lecture
Wiadimir van Mansum
Groene zaal
FP-2

Presentation Study Support Academic

Femke Buiter
Groene zaal
FP-2

14:45

‘Teambuilding/Skills training
Grass fields Oxfordlaan

roups:

FP-18&2

PBL2
Groups:
P2

15:30

15:45

Presentation Study Support Academic
Advisors

Femke Buiter
Groene zaal
FP-1

16:00

PBL Lecture

16:30

16:45

Mansum

17:00

Optional
Tour
(registration needed)

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

15:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

OPTIE SOCIAL
ma 4 sept 17.30 - 18.30 Uns 50 lawn.
Meet & Greet LP en FP students & staff

20:30

20:45




